Packaged Terminal Air
Conditioners & Heat Pumps
       PTAC-PRC002-ENSeptember 2002
© 2002 American Standard Inc. All rights reserved. PTAC-PRC002-EN
Introduction
Trane Packaged Terminal Air Conditioners
(PTACs) and heat pumps are ideally suited for
offices, apartments, hotels, motels, dormitories

D = Condensate Pump
STOCK STYLE MODELS  (Maximum Order Quantity)
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
PT   E   D   090   1   G   *   A
PTHD0701DAA (5)
PTHD0701GAA (5)
PTHD0901DAA (5)
PTHD0901GAA (25)
PTHD0902DAA (2)
PTHD0902GAA (5)
PTHD1201GAA (40)
PTHD1201JAA (2)
PTHD1202GAA (15)
PTHD1501GAA (25)
PTHD1501JAA (25)
PTHD1502GAA (15)
*Hydronic unit only.  Sizes 07, 09, and 12 only.
**All heat pump units must have electric coils.
***Hydronic units ship with no electric heat and no plastic front cover.  The hydronic kit, which must be
ordered separately, includes a metal front cover.
****Sizes 09, 12 and 15 only.
Air Conditioners
PTED0701WAA (2)
PTED0701DAA (5)
PTED0701GAA (15)
PTED0901WAA (5)
PTED0901DAA (2)
PTED0901GAA (40)
PTED0902DAA (2)
PTED0902GAA (5)
PTED1201WAA (5)
PTED1201GAA (40)
PTED1201JAA (5)
PTED1202GAA (5)
PTED1501WAA (5)
PTED1501GAA (40)
PTED1501JAA (15)
PTED1502GAA (5)
Heat Pumps
Model quantities are limited for stock items.  The following maximum quantities apply for
stock models, for shipment within 3 days.  Orders over these quantities as well as non-
stock models will be processed as production orders which have a 6-8 week lead time.